Bay. Herbstmeisterschaft (Senioren) 2023

08.-10. September 2023  in Hochbrtick

DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschatft
Luftgewehr

Senioren I m

1.11.70

Seite:

1

Stand: 09.09.2023 19:17 Uhr Gesamt

1 0416092 ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 951,9 Ringe
498 Lukas, Albert 317.,4
538 Riedel, Wielfried 317,3
519 Siebein, Raimund 317,2

2 0430039 Kgl. priv. FSG Weilheim 949,0 Ringe
680 PIbtz, Hermann 3175
692 PIbtz, Ursula 314,0
713 Schwelle, Peter 3175

3 0707022 Burgerl. SG Offingen 948,8 Ringe
1096 Ferner, Alexander 318,5
1109 Hins, Hermann 314,7
1103 Schauz, Simon 315,6

4 0430015 SG Huglfing 948,7 Ringe
662 Freisl, Franz 315,9
642 Keller, Franz 3175
666 Schmid, Manfred 315,3

5 0407070 Kgl. priv. HSG Miunchen 1406 947,8 Ringe
372 Butz, Robert 316,3
397 Jakob, Helmut 316,5
361 Neuhierl, Gerlinde 315,0

6 0107009 SSV Hohholz 1910 947,3 Ringe
77 Gumbrecht, Werner 316,4
79 Hecht, Gerhard 313,3
70 Jansohn, Heinrich 317,6

7 0807031 SV Hubertus 1956 Untertheres 946,8 Ringe

1316 Schad, Roswitha 315,2
1315 Schad, Wolfgang 3149
1287 Schneider, Armin 316,7
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12

13

14

15

16

0602071 Gmutlichkeit Luckenpaint

842 Brunner, Johann
838 Reisinger, Barbara
839 Werner, Josef

0804032 SSG Mittelmain

1253 Horning, Gottfried
1252 Kirchner, Ernst Rudolf
1416 Meckel, Wolfgang

0502011 SG 1926 Einberg

782 Eckardt, Karin
776 Ganf, Adelheid
778 Herppig, Henri

0807002 Bgl. SG 1924 Bergrheinfeld

1271 Berninger, Rudolf
1263 Finger, Rudi
1280 Tallner, Gerhard

0602113 Kgl. priv. HSG Regensburg

899 Heigl, Georg
903 Iberle, Thomas
894 Steger, Bernhard

0722024 Gemudtlichkeit Langenreichen

1206 Stegmiller, Norbert
1202 Stegmiller, Ulrich
1198 Wenger, Anton

0407070 Kgl. priv. HSG Munchen 1406

409 Krause, Johann
404 Massury-Butz, Elisabeth
390 Saiko, Werner

0430015 SG Huglfing

664 Betti, Paolo
648 Lautenbacher, Moritz
660 Legler, Stefan

0705060 SG Wittislingen

1051 Ruchti, Rudolf
1048 Scharff, Franz
1042 Zimmermann, Erich

315,3
315,3
315,9

3144
317,0
313,9

313,6
314,9
316,7

314,7
315,5
314,1

318,5
3134
312,3

3134
314,8
315,3

315,7
312,9
314,3

3117
316,1
315,0

312,8
313,8
316,0

946,5

945,3

945,2

944,3

944,2

943,5

942,9

942,8

942,6

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
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17 0311032 Kgl. priv. FS Passau 1379 941,7 Ringe
258 Egger, Rony 315,8
256 Eibl, Maximilian 309,8
257 Resch, Manfred 316,1

18 0801019 SG KK Obernbreit 1861 941,7 Ringe
1228 Bauer, Birgit 317,0
1230 Bauer, Rainer 307,3
1225 Wittel, Monika 3174

19 0705060 SG Wittislingen 941,5 Ringe
1058 ROmer, Peter 316,5
1050 Schrettle, Meinrad 311,7
1055 Vietz, Edwin 313,3

20 0416092 ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 941,4 Ringe
500 Appel, Friedrich 313,2
523 Heubusch, Stefan 313,9
520 Rothbauer, Wilhelm 314,3

21 0416092 ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 941,0 Ringe
524 Bock, Siegmund 313,3
497 Heubusch, Ingrid 313,0
521 Lindauer, Friedrich 314,7

22 0602071 Gmutlichkeit Luckenpaint 940,8 Ringe
832 Heindl, Franz 311,2
831 Kress, Johann 316,9
841 Kostimeier, Josef 312,7

23 0430015 SG Huglfing 940,5 Ringe
643 Gretschmann, Walter 315,4
668 Plescher, Norbert 311,0
654 Strobl, Leonhard 314,1

24 0416092 ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 940,4 Ringe
493 Buchenberg, Rainer 310,5
494 Hofmann, Thomas 313,9
499 Rehm, Doris 316,0

25 0504030 Schitzenbruder Krotenbruck 1897 940,1 Ringe

810 Opel, Manfred
815 Rossbach, Heinz
811 Rothemund, Helmut

313,6
313,2
313,3
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28

29

30

31

32

33

34

0502011 SG 1926 Einberg

766
779
777

Gareis, Jurgen
Jake, Klaus
RoRbach, Bernd

0807002 Bgl. SG 1924 Bergrheinfeld

1281
1257
1261

0401006 Vereinigte Sportschitzen Paartal Aichach

317
316
315

Koéhler, Manfred
Sahimiller, Thomas
Seufert, Manfred

Hoch, Hans-Peter
Mdller, Detlef
Schlammer, Rudolf

0713007 Eichenlaub Eisenburg

1126
1125
1124

0702056 SSG.

991
990
995

0105014 SSG

38
39
37

Brunner, Werner
Heel, Wolfgang
Nessel, Matthias

Edelw. Ottmarshausen

Diehl, Dieter
Heuchler, Gerhard
Veh, Manfred

Dynamit Furth

Beetz, Hans-Rainer
Seifert, Georg
Tost, Peter

0705049 SG Eintracht Schretzheim

1025
1032
1033

Brandmaier, Walter
Weger, Georg
Weichenmeier, Raimund

0430015 SG Huglfing

663
650
657

Berndt, Josefine
Eder, Siegfried
Link, Ferdinand

0431004 Altschitzen Baierbrunn

720
722
721

Fossdal, Gregor
Paus, Stefan
Ponnert, Gabriele

315,6
310,3
314,1

315,8
315,7
308,5

311,8
3151
312,8

309,4
317,5
312,3

311,7
313,5
313,3

309,2
316,4
312,8

315,0
309,2
313,6

315,2
312,0
310,1

313,5
312,9
309,6

940,0

940,0

939,7

939,2

938,5

938,4

937,8

937,3

936,0

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
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0416005 SV Edelweil3 Brunnenreuth

463 Abel, Carsten 312,5
469 Schnepf, Heide 314,1
468 Schuhmacher, Roland 309,1

0807031 SV Hubertus 1956 Untertheres

1318 Mayer, Liselotte 313,9
1292 Neeb, Marianne 308,5
1317 Seul3, Wolfgang 312,0

0702056 SSG. Edelw. Ottmarshausen

999 Bollinger, Michael 312,8
985 Wanner, Claudia 308,5
986 Weil3, Georg 312,9

0807017 SV Oberschleichach

1288 Karg, Annette 307,3
1289 Karg, Hubert 319,8
1291 Karg, Thomas 306,6

0423005 Kgl. priv. FSG Berchtesgaden

601 Heim, Sonja 311,0
605 Heim, Wolfgang 314,7
602 Hagele, Karl 308,0

0607001 SG Almenrausch Diesenbach

936 Beer, Gerhard 3115
937 Fleischmann, Gerhard 313,5
935 Hahn, Rudolf 308,6

0109024 SSGes Schonberg

90 Birle, Georg 315,9
97 Bruckner, Gabriele 310,3
95 Werthner, Werner 306,9

0430003 Alt-Bernried Bernried

636 Augsberger, Beatrix 3119
638 Augsberger, Wolfgang 309,0
639 Gehm, Stefan 312,0

0407070 Kgl. priv. HSG Munchen 1406

400 Bohner, Sieglinde 313,4
406 Pfaff, Georg 309,2
402 Rottland, Johannes 310,1

935,7

934,4

934,2

933,7

933,7

933,6

933,1

932,9

932,7

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
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44 0707022 Birgerl. SG Offingen 932,6 Ringe
1111 Abold, Engelbert 309,2
1097 Mielke, Horst 312,2
1100 Steger, Ingrid 311,2

45 0710058 St. Georg Untergermaringen 932,4 Ringe
1116 Droéber, Roland 313,8
1117 Lengger, Gerhard 309,2
1115 Mayer, Barbara 309,4

46 0313028 Vorwaldschitzen Steinach 931,3 Ringe
282 Brunner, Heinrich 312,3
271 Landstorfer, Alois 306,4
277 Schitz, Heinrich 312,6

47 0602113 Kgl. priv. HSG Regensburg 931,1 Ringe
853 Braun, Wolfgang 309,6
904 Frommer, Lieselotte 308,8
895 Frommer, Wolfgang 312,7

48 0705003 SG Hubertus Bachhagel 930,7 Ringe
1015 Bosch, Ralf 308,4
1012 Linder, Anton 306,7
1018 Nuiding, Werner 315,6

49 0313036 Kgl. priv. SGi Straubing 930,2 Ringe
1384 Gloger, Michael 305,4
294 Weil3, Alfred 314,7
295 Weil3, Silvia 310,1

50 0416092 ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 929,6 Ringe
540 Fischill, Klaus 307,0
503 Popp, Roland 312,6
506 Starbatty, Klaus 310,0

51 0311010 SSG Adlerschitzen 1956 929,3 Ringe
248 Dorsch, Gerhard 313,8
249 Edelfurtner, Ludwig 308,0
247 Thoma, Josef 307,5

52 0107009 SSV Hohholz 1910 929,3 Ringe
71 Auer, Helmut 302,6
68 Huber, Reiner 313,9
74 Kainz, Ewald 312,8
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0713027 Wettkampfschitzen Gau Memmingen

0705060

0407070

0504030

0318001

0602113

0110023

0602148

0723018

1138 Géble, Robert
1140 Spiegel, Ingo
1127 Vuglec, Augustin

SG Wittislingen

1072 Scharff, Gitty
1070 Schneider, Thomas
1056 Ziegler, Konrad

Kgl. priv. HSG Minchen 1406

374 Burgermeister, Gabriele
398 Richardt, Karl Heinz
1406 Schmalzl, Franz

3129
306,3
309,5

308,8
305,2
312,2

305,5
311,9
307,9

Schitzenbrider Krotenbruck 1897

816 Gelbrich, Dieter
812 Gelbrich, Inge
813 Gobel, Christine

SG Hubertus Bohmzwiesel

1404 Ascher, Siegfried
1187 Wuchenauer, Josef
1403 Berger, Erwin

Kgl. priv. HSG Regensburg

856 Fehr, Brigitte
889 Fehr, Hans
897 Steger, Maria

SG 1562 Spalt

114 Eitel, Elfriede
118 Gebert, Rudolf
115 Hefele, Karl

Pfattertal Thalmassing

908 Beck, Franz
907 Heine, Michael
906 Wagner, Kornelia

Kgl. priv. SG Oberreute

1220 Hagelmdiller, Ewald
1223 Roschmann, Werner
1217 Zechendorff, Susanne

308,4
306,1
309,1

310,2
305,0
307,9

302,3
309,8
310,0

310,7
297,9
312,7

305,3
308,7
306,7

307,1
308,7
301,6

928,7

926,2

925,3

923,6

923,1

922,1

921,3

920,7

917,4

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
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62 0110022 ZSSV Edelweiss Roth 912,0 Ringe
110 Baerwald, Erika 312,3
107 Konig, Christa 302,3
109 Warnhofer, Angelika 297,4

63 0701010 SV Dietmannsried 908,1 Ringe
942 Horger, Hans 308,4
941 Smitas, Willi 299,6
943 Weidner, Arthur 300,1

64 0502011 SG 1926 Einberg 906,5 Ringe
781 Ganf3, Gerhard 301,4
769 Geuther, Gerhard 295,6
1413 Scharf, Karl 309,5

65 0205002 Spielhahnschitzen Aying-Peil3 904,2 Ringe
181 Reimering, Renate 296,7
179 Schoppel, Angelika 296,0
180 Schoppel, Emil 3115

66 0430039 Kgl. priv. FSG Weilheim 903,3 Ringe
702 Haunreiter, Helmut 310,1
685 Hopf, Elke 312,1
711 Fritz, Albert 281,1

67 0705049 SG Eintracht Schretzheim 899,5 Ringe
1030 Béasche, Anneliese 297,9
1026 Béasche, Reinhard 305,1
1027 Massing, Lothar 296,5

68 0705003 SG Hubertus Bachhagel 886,7 Ringe
1019 Bosch, Birgit 280,9
1040 Kimmerle, Franz 302,1
1014 Mocbeichel, Renate 303,7

69 0202007 SG Eintracht Garching 886,6 Ringe
133 Foschum, Josef 307,6
132 Schmidbauer, Annemarie 297,2
131 Wiedensee, René 281,8

70 0702056 SSG. Edelw. Ottmarshausen 875,0 Ringe
1005 Aumiller, Monikla 254,6
1004 Ratzinger, Helmut 308,8
983 Wanner, Claus 311,6




